ii www.pulseeng.com G003.W (3/09)
Pulse, a worldwide leader in electronic component and
subassembly design and manufacturing, has multiple product
lines, ranging from passive components that cover power
and signal products used in computing, networking and
communications, power conversion, defense, aerospace,
automotive, and consumer electronics to baluns, diplexers,
splitters, and fi lters for xDSL, home networking; and, antennas for

  TV Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .46-48
RF Chip Inductors
  Competitive Cross Reference, Ordering Guide,
  General Information & Sample Kits,
  RF Amplifi er . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
  Ultra Small, Ultra Low Profi le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
  Industry Standard Performance . . . . . . . . . . . . 52-56
  Alternative Inductance & Q vs. Frequency,
  High Side Metallization  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
   Ferrite Core . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
ChipChoke™ CCMC Series
  for USB and LVDS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59-62
xDSL & HPN Products
  Home Networking, Common Mode Chokes  . . . . 62
  VDSL Transformers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .63-64
  ADSL Transformers, Inductors . . . . . . . . . . . . . 64-65
  HDSL2/G.SHDSL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65
  Customer Premise Equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65
CO & CPE Products
  Central Offi ce (CO) DSL Splitter Circuits for
  Telecom Applications, CO and CPE Splitter Filter
  Modules  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 66
Excelsus CPE Products
  ADSL & ADSL2+ Micro Filters, ADSL2+ & VDSL2
  Video Grade Splitters, Excelsus MDU & HPNA
  Products  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 67-68
Telecommunications Products
 IC Cross References: ISDN S- & U-Interface, Digital
  Audio/Single, DDS/Switched 56, Sonet/SDH
  (STM-1/E4/CMI), T3/DS3/E3/STS-1,
  T1/E1/CEPT/ISDN-Pri  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 69-73
 Transformers & Transformer Modules:
  T1/E1/CEPT/ISDN-Pri, T1/E1 Protection
  Modules, T3/DS3/E3/STS-1, ISDN S- &
  U-Interface, Digital Audio, DDS/Switched 56,
  Audio/Voice Band, Sonet/SDH
  (STM-1/E4/CMI)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73-77
Automotive Products
 Overview: Pulse Automotive Products . . . . . . . . . . . . . 78
  Coils, Automotive Coils, Coil Assemblies  . . . . . . 79
  Ignition Coils, Automotive/Motorcycle,
  The Future of Ignition  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80
Military/Aerospace Products
  High Speed Data Bus, Copperhead Series . . . . . . .81
  Military/Aerospace Ethernet AFDX:
  10/100 & Gigabit (Military Grade)  . . . . . . . . . . . . 82
  MIL-STD 1553: QPL, Non-QPL, COTS,
  Low Profi le Miniature. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 82-83
  Off-the-Shelf Power Inductors & Transformers
  (Military Grade) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 84-86
TABLE OF CONTENTS
 Table of Contents
iv www.pulseeng.com G003.W (3/09)